Fake rate vs dxypv

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

0.8]

0.6]

0.4

0.2 ---mdee -t

e

g

-25-20-15-10 -5

0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy(PV) ]

5=20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

!

0.

=25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs d

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch2

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

o8-

0.6]

0.4]

Y SERN

| S e =y

+Q o

0.8f - - e aet

-1-0.8-0.6-0.4-0.2

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

0 02040608 1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

j|

R e

T O SRS

0.8

10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

0.7
0.6F
0.5F
0.4
0.3]
0.2]

0.

o

0
1.2

0.8
0.6

90.01:
a E
300
X

91080604020 02040608 1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) |

001

10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

0.8

-1-0.8-0.6-04-0.2 0 0.2

040608 1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

pileup rate vs dz(PV)

1

o
©

g
)

0.4

10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

pileup rate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q

1.1




	Contents
	Page 1


